
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PRECISION HOMEBUILDERS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104220001
13450

04/22/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS BLOODWORT
H, JAMES
M.III&L

339 278 13 99 Lot#:325
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199107300002
22540

07/30/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

356 168 15 50 Lot#:169
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLANDS,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199108210002
49450

08/21/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

359 980 15 50 Lot#:281
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199109120002
73500

09/12/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S

363 532 14 83 Lot#:189
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199112090003
59460

12/09/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS REID,
THOMAS D. &
SUZANNE

376 747 15 50 Lot#:169
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
PHASE II

199102210000
54710

02/21/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

330 327 14 83 Lot#:189
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199108260002
53810

08/26/1991
12:00:00

PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS OGLE, JAMES
B, JR. & RHON

360 653 14 83 Lot#:189
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE


