Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199104220001 13450	04/22/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	BLOODWORT H, JAMES M.III&L	339	278	13	99		Description Lot#:325 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199107300002 22540	07/30/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	356	168	15	50		Lot#:169 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLANDS, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199108210002 49450	08/21/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	359	980	15	50		Lot#:281 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199109120002 73500	09/12/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S	363	532	14	83		Lot#:189 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199112090003 59460	12/09/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	REID, THOMAS D. & SUZANNE	376	747	15	50		Lot#:169 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR PHASE II
199102210000 54710	02/21/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	330	327	14	83		Lot#:189 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199108260002 53810	08/26/1991 12:00:00	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	OGLE, JAMES B, JR. & RHON	360	653	14	83		Lot#:189 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE